
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.78 557 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Winsford 3

1:16.42 543 H 18/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:16.53 541 H 22/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:16.59 539 H 17/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.37 523 H 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:17.37 523 H 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:17.42 522 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Winsford 3

1:17.56 519 H 15/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 3

1:17.61 518 F 09/12/18 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Palatine LC Winsford 3

1:17.66 517 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Winsford 3

1:17.93 512 H 10/09/16 Winsford Swim Team Club Champs Winsford Winsford 4

1:18.06 509 F 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.06 509 F 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.23 506 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.30 505 F 24/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.51 501 F 04/07/15 Winsford Summer Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4

1:18.66 498 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.80 495 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.85 494 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.94 492 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Winsford 3

1:18.95 492 H 15/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:19.20 488 F 10/12/17 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Maccelsfield Winsford 3

1:19.29 486 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.48 482 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:19.70 479 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.85 476 F 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:19.95 474 F 09/06/13 Dumfries Open Meet Dumfries Crewe Flyers 2
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1:19.95 474 F 09/06/13 Dumfries Open Meet Dumfries Crewe Flyers 2

1:20.17 470 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.37 467 H 03/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:20.64 462 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.66 462 H 25/03/12 Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:21.20 452 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 3

1:22.25 435 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:22.31 434 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:22.96 424 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:23.36 418 F 29/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:23.50 416 H 26/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:24.40 403 H 22/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:24.51 401 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

1:24.77 398 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:24.92 395 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:26.63 373 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:27.06 367 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

1:27.98 356 F 18/09/10 ESSA Division 2 Champs Liverpool Crewe Flyers 3

1:28.41 350 H 18/09/10 ESSA Division 2 Champs Liverpool Crewe Flyers 3

1:29.26 340 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:33.90 292 H 23/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:35.32 280 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:36.11 273 H 27/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfiled Crewe Flyers 2

1:37.08 265 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:39.35 247 H 24/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:42.41 225 H 16/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:47.61 194 H 17/05/08 City of Stoke on Trent Y2 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.61 518 F 09/12/18 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Palatine LC Winsford 3

1:19.20 488 F 10/12/17 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Maccelsfield Winsford 3

1:18.94 492 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Winsford 3

1:17.56 519 H 15/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 3

1:17.93 512 H 10/09/16 Winsford Swim Team Club Champs Winsford Winsford 4

1:17.66 517 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Winsford 3

1:15.78 557 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Winsford 3

1:17.42 522 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Winsford 3

1:18.06 509 F 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.06 509 F 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:17.37 523 H 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:17.37 523 H 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:16.53 541 H 22/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.23 506 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.85 494 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:16.59 539 H 17/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.51 501 F 04/07/15 Winsford Summer Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4

1:18.30 505 F 24/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Crewe Flyers 2

1:19.29 486 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.85 476 F 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:19.48 482 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:20.17 470 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.95 492 H 15/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:16.42 543 H 18/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3
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1:16.42 543 H 18/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.70 479 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:19.95 474 F 09/06/13 Dumfries Open Meet Dumfries Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.66 498 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.37 467 H 03/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.80 495 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 2

1:20.64 462 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:20.66 462 H 25/03/12 Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:22.25 435 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:22.31 434 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:21.20 452 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 3

1:22.96 424 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:24.77 398 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:23.36 418 F 29/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:24.92 395 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:24.51 401 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

1:23.50 416 H 26/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:24.40 403 H 22/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:26.63 373 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:27.06 367 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

1:27.98 356 F 18/09/10 ESSA Division 2 Champs Liverpool Crewe Flyers 3

1:28.41 350 H 18/09/10 ESSA Division 2 Champs Liverpool Crewe Flyers 3

1:29.26 340 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:37.08 265 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:36.11 273 H 27/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfiled Crewe Flyers 2

1:33.90 292 H 23/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:35.32 280 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:42.41 225 H 16/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:39.35 247 H 24/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:47.61 194 H 17/05/08 City of Stoke on Trent Y2 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 2
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